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Autumn Term 2025 
 

            Monday 1st September to Friday 24th October (8wks) TBC 
 

~ ½ Term ~ (1wks holiday) 
 

Monday 3rd November to Friday 12th December (6wks) TBC 
 

~ Christmas ~ (3wks holiday) 
 

Spring Term 2026 
 

Monday 5th January to Friday 13th February (6wks) 
 

~ ½ Term ~ (1wks holiday) 
 

 

Monday 23rd February to Friday 27th March (5wks)  
 

~ Easter ~ (2wks holiday) 
 

Summer Term 2026 TBC 
 

Monday 13h April to Friday 22nd May (6wks)  
Pre-School Closed: Monday 4th May 

 

~ Spring Bank Holiday ~ (1wks holiday) 

 

Monday 1st June to Monday 20th July (7wks)  

 

~ Summer Break ~  
 

These dates may be subject to change in line with Funding requirements. 
 


